@ AECLOT

Listado de administraciones en Baleares

MUNICIPIO
Alcudia

Algadia

Andratx

Arta

Ca'n Picafort

Cala Ratjada
Campanet
Ciutadella
Ciutadella

Es Castell
Felanitx
Formentera

Ibiza

Ibiza

Ibiza

Ibiza

Ibiza

Inca

Inca

La Puebla

Lloseta

Manacor

Manacor

Marratxi

Mahén

Mahén

Mahén

Muro

Palma de Mallorca
Palma de Mallorca
Palma de Mallorca
Palma de Mallorca
Palma de Mallorca
Palma de Mallorca
Palma de Mallorce
Palma de Mallorce
Palma de Mallorce
Palma de Mallorce
Palma de Mallorce
Palma de Mallorce
Palma de Mallorce
Palma de Mallorce
Palma de Mallorce
Palma de Mallorce
Palma de Mallorce
Palma de Mallorce
Palma de Mallorce
Palma de Mallorce
Palma de Mallorce
Palma de Mallorce
Palma de Mallorce
Palma de Mallorce
Palma de Mallorce
Palma de Mallorce
Palma de Mallorce
Palma de Mallorce
Palmanova
Peguera

Platja d'Alcudia

Pollensa

ADMINISTRACION

Administracion N° 1 Loteria Alctdia
Administraciéon N° 1 de Algadia
Administraciéon N° 2 de Andraxt
Administracion N° 1 de Arta

Administracion N° 2 de Ca'n Picafort
Administracion N° 2 de Cala Ratjada
Administracion N° 1 de Campanet
Administracion N® 1 de Ciutadella
Administracion N° 2 de Ciutadella
Administracion N° 1 de Es Castell
Administraciéon N° 2 Els 7 Mussols
Administracién N° 1 de Formentera
Administracién N° 1 de Ibiza
Administracion N° 2 de Ibiza

Administracion N° 3 de |biza

Administracion N° 4 de Ibiza

Administracion N° 5 Sa Pagesa d'Or
Administracién N° 1 de Inca

Administracion N° 2 de Inca

Administracién N° 2 Can Sinto
Administracion N° 1 de Lloseta
Administracion N° 3 de Manacor
Administraciéon N° 4 de Manacor
Administracién N° 2 de Marratxi
Administracion N° 2 de Maé

Administracion N° 3 de Mad

Administracién N° 4 Loteria Rosario
Administracion N® 2 Es Dimoni Cucarell
Administracién N° 1 de Palma de Mallorca
Administracién N° 2 Loterias Orts
Administracién N° 3 de Palma de Mallorca
Administracién N° 5 Los 5 Tréboles
Administracion N° 6 La Esquina de Oro
Administracién N° 7 de Palma de Mallorca
Administracién N° 8 de Palma de Mallorca
Administracion N° 9 de Palma de Mallorca
Administracién N° 13 Loterias 13 Palma
Administracion N° 15 La Nifia Bonita
Administracién N° 17 de Palma de Mallorca
Administracion N° 19 de Palma de Mallorca
Administracion N° 20 de Palma de Mallorca
Administracion N° 21 de Palma de Mallorca
Administracion N° 22 Los Dos Patitos
Administracion N° 23 de Palma de Mallorca
Administracién N° 25 de Palma de Mallorca
Administracién N° 26 de Palma de Mallorca
Administracion N° 27 de Palma de Mallorca
Administracién N° 28 Loteria de Mallorca
Administracion N° 29 Loteria Es Molins
Administracién N° 32 de Paima de Mallorca
Administracion N° 33 El Mundo de la Suerte
Administracion N° 34 de Palma de Mallorca
Administracién N° 35 de Palma de Mallorca
Administracion N° 36 de Palma de Mallorca
Administracién N° 38 El Trébol de Mallorca
Administracion N° 39 El Cofre de Oro
Administracién N° 3 de Palmanova
Administracion N° 2 Loterias El Monaguillo
Administracién N° 2 Loteria Tamarindos

Administracion N° 1 de Pollensa

TELEFONO
971547718
971665556
971136789
971835963
971850274
971818246
971516880
971386799
971383082
971362107
971580667
971322906
971310369
971310125
971303828
971305708
971508855
971502623
971504571
971542482
971519781
971551767
971845360
971605402
971354469
971363159
971353034
971860186
971721260
971712945
971726323
971711195
971462258
971454361
971714852
971726058
971713885
971460632
607317282
971240070
971272987
971244948
971452371
971460975
971759245
971202888
971468050
971260078
971288603
971735084
971724752
971702965
971267708
971267931
971208008
871903786
971683163
971685690
971893019
971532783

Fecha: sep-2022

PASEO DE LA VICTORIA, 6, 07400, ALCUDIA

AIGUA, 31, 07210, ALGAIDA

MALLORCA, 27, 07150, ANDRATX

ANTONIO BLANES, 9, 07570, ARTA

ISABEL GARAU, 22, 07458, CA'N PICAFORT

COCONAR, S/N-EDIF TAMAREL- LOC 4, 07590, CALA RATJADA
SAN MIGUEL, 26, 07310, CAMPANET

AVENIDA CONSTITUCION, 82, 07760, CIUTADELLA DE MENORCA
PLZ ARTRUTX, 8, 07760, CIUTADELLA DE MENORCA

SAN JORGE, 39 C, 07720, ES CASTELL

MAYOR, 32, 07200, FELANITX

JAIME |, 8, 07860, FORMENTERA

ANTONIO PALAU, 5, 07800, IBIZA

OBISPO TORRES, 8, 07800, IBIZA

AVDA. ISIDORO MACABICH, 25, 07800, IBIZA

AVDA. DE ESPANA, 16, 07800, IBIZA

PEDRO MATUTES NOGUERA, 40, 07800, IBIZA

PLAZA ESPARNA, 4, 07300, INCA

MURTA, 21, 07300, INCA

GRAN, 95, 07420, LA PUEBLA

GUILLERMO SANTANDREU, 5, 07360, LLOSETA

BOSCH, 6, 07500, MANACOR

AVINGUDA DES TREN, 64 A, 07500, MANACOR

C.C. ALCAMPO- AUTOVIA P.M. 27 KM 3,9 LOCAL 49, 07141, MARRATXI
BUENAIRE, 6, 07703, MAO

VIRGEN DEL CARMEN, 14, 07701, MAO

PZA. ESPLANADA, 66, 07703, MAO

JUAN CARLOS |, 56, 07440, MURO

LA RAMBLA, 28- A BAJOS, 07003, PALMA DE MALLORCA

C.C. CORTE INGLES AV JAIME Ill, 15, 07012, PALMA DE MALLORCA
SAN MIGUEL, 8, 07002, PALMA DE MALLORCA

VIA SINDICATO, 25, 07002, PALMA DE MALLORCA

AVDA. ALEJANDRO ROSSELLO, 18, 07002, PALMA DE MALLORCA
AV.ARGENTINA, 10, 07011, PALMA DE MALLORCA

PZA. DE LA REINA, 3,07012, PALMA DE MALLORCA

PORTA PINTADA, 3, 07002, PALMA DE MALLORCA

CAPUTXINS, 9, 07002, PALMA DE MALLORCA

BARCELO Y COMBIS, 7, 07006, PALMA DE MALLORCA
CARDENAL ROSSELL, 40 - BJOS., 07007, PALMA DE MALLORCA
INDALECIO PRIETO, 3, 07008, PALMA DE MALLORCA

FCO. M. DE LOS HERREROS, 19, 07005, PALMA DE MALLORCA
ARAGON, 44, 07005, PALMA DE MALLORCA

ANIBAL, 5, 07013, PALMA DE MALLORCA

JOAN MAURA BISBE, 21, 07005, PALMA DE MALLORCA

ALCALDE J. MASSANET, 4, 07010, PALMA DE MALLORCA

JAUME BALMES, 57-A, 07004, PALMA DE MALLORCA

MANUEL AZARNA, 20, 07008, PALMA DE MALLORCA

MILAN, 3 (EL ARENAL), 07600, PALMA DE MALLORCA

LIBERTAD, 6, 07013, PALMA DE MALLORCA

NICETO ALCALA ZAMORA, 1, 07011, PALMA DE MALLORCA
BLANQUERNA, 8, 07002, PALMA DE MALLORCA

C.C.PORTO PI AV.GA.ROCA,54 L-1417, 07015, PALMA DE MALLORCA
CARDENAL ROSSELL, 182 (MERCAPALMA), 07007, PALMA DE MALLORCA
C.C. CARREFOUR-AV CARDENAL ROSSELL, 168, 07007, PALMA DE MALLORCA

C.C. CARREFOUR- L-8 - AVDA. GRAL. RIERA, 156-172, 07010, PALMA DE MALLORCA

AVDA. DEL CID, 72, 07198, PALMA DE MALLORCA

ZARAGOZA, 1 L-12 (C.C.MERCADONA SON CALIU), 07181, PALMANOVA
SAVINA, 2 L-3, 07160, PEGUERA

CTRA. D'ARTA, 33D L-4 EDF. LOS TAMARINDOS, 07400, PLATJA D'ALCUDIA
HUERTA, 118, 07460, POLLENSA
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MUNICIPIO ADMINISTRACION
Pont d'Inca Administracién N° 1 Loterias Bujosa, S.L.
Porreras Administracién N° 1 de Porreras

Sant Antoni de Portmany Administracion N° 1 de Sant Antoni
Administracion N° 1 de Sant Loreng
Administracion N° 1 El Barrufet de la Sort

Administracién N° 1 La Sort del Cami

Sant Loreng des Cardassar
Santa Eulalia del Ric
Santa Maria del Cami
Santa Ponga Administracion N® 1 de Santa Ponga
Santanyi Administracién N° 1 de Santanyi
Sineu Administracion N° 1 de Sineu
Son Servera

Soller Administracion N® 1 de Soller

Administracion N° 1 Loterias Germanes Servera

TELEFONO
971600268
971166959
971340859
971838681
971330747
971621263
971692201
971654168
971855001
971567960
971631557

AVD. ANTONIO MAURA, 20, 07141, PONT D'INCA

SANTA CRUZ, 3, 07260, PORRERAS

BARTOMEU VICENTE RAMON, 21-B, 07820, SANT ANTONI DE PORTMANY
MAYOR, 60, 07530, SANT LORENG DES CARDASSAR

IGNACIO RIQUER WALLIS, 5, 07840, SANTA EULALIA DEL RiO
BERNARDO SANTA EUGENIA, 40, 07320, SANTA MARIA DEL CAMI
RAMON DE MONCADA, 18 LOCAL-8, 07180, SANTA PONCA
PONTAS, 44, 07650, SANTANYI

MAYOR,1, 07510, SINEU

PLAZA SAN IGNACIO, 2, 07550, SON SERVERA

LLUNA, 25, 07100, SOLLER

Fecha: sep-2022



